VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
GUYNN, HELEN BAILES

632 S 3RD STREET
LEESVILLE LA 71446

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: NONE
DESCRIPTION

TIMBERLANDS CLASS I

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT
11 ROADS WARD 1

21 WARD 1 SCH.

30 FOREST TAX .08 ACRE

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

TAX ACCOUNT ASSESSMENT
0 0102759465

PROPERTY LOCATION

LOT NO

UNIT

8.00.A

TOTALS

MLLAGE

30.320M

12.250M

20.210M

3.250M

5.820M

7.360M

35.500M

0.080M

TOTALS

T2NR9W- SEC 11, BEG AT NW/C OF NENE, TH S 0 DEG 17 MIN 13 SEC E 1431.68

A PT ON THE WLY R/W

245.72 FT; TH S 88 DEG 01 MIN 00 SEC W 754.69

-P647, B1568-P379

TAX AUTHORITY

VERNON PARISH

TOTAL
230

230

TOTAL
$6.97
$2.82
$4.65
$0.75
$1.34
$1.69
$8.16
$0.64

$27.02

WARD

w1

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
0

0

HOMESTEAD
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TAXABLE
230

230

TAXES DUE
$6.97
$2.82
$4.65
$0.75
$1.34
$1.69
$8.16
$0.64

$27.02

FT FOR POB; TH N 88 DEG 01 MIN 00 SEC E 775.07 FT TO
LN OF LA. HWY. 117; TH ALG SD R/W LN S 1 DEG 11 MIN 54 SEC W 210.71 FT,;

AND S 3 DEG 11 MIN 27 SEC W

FT; THN 0 DEG 17 MIN 13 SEC W 455.31 FT TO POB. (8.01 A)

B866-P617; 1540



