VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD
2024	0	0102759465	VERNON PARISH	W1
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION			
CHIVAIN LIELEN DAILEC				

GUYNN, HELEN BAILES 632 S 3RD STREET LEESVILLE LA 71446

LOT NO

ASS	ESSE) VA	IIIFS

HOMESTEAD: NONE HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
TIMBERLANDS CLASS II	8.00.A	230	0	230
	TOTALS	230	0	230

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$6.97	\$0.00	\$6.97
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$2.82	\$0.00	\$2.82
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$4.65	\$0.00	\$4.65
05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED	3.250M	\$0.75	\$0.00	\$0.75
06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT	5.820M	\$1.34	\$0.00	\$1.34
11 ROADS WARD 1	7.360M	\$1.69	\$0.00	\$1.69
21 WARD 1 SCH.	35.500M	\$8.16	\$0.00	\$8.16
30 FOREST TAX .08 ACRE	0.080M	\$0.64	\$0.00	\$0.64
	TOTALS	\$27.02	\$0.00	\$27.02

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

T2NR9W- SEC 11, BEG AT NW/C OF NENE, TH S 0 DEG 17 MIN 13 SEC E 1431.68 FT FOR POB; TH N 88 DEG 01 MIN 00 SEC E 775.07 FT TO A PT ON THE WLY R/W LN OF LA. HWY. 117; TH ALG SD R/W LN S 1 DEG 11 MIN 54 SEC W 210.71 FT; AND S 3 DEG 11 MIN 27 SEC W 245.72 FT; TH S 88 DEG 01 MIN 00 SEC W 754.69 FT; TH N 0 DEG 17 MIN 13 SEC W 455.31 FT TO POB. (8.01 A) B866-P617; 1540 -P647; B1568-P379